

Title Suit 84 of 2023

Order No. 7 dated 16.10.2023.

Today is fixed for hearing of the applications u/O 39 Rule 7 and u/S 151.

Both parties are absent without step.

For the ends of justice the matter was adjourned today.

Fix 01.12.2023 for hearing of the applications, W.O. if any in the meantime.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)
Amta, Howrah