

TS – 84/2023

[CIS : 84/223]

Order No : 08

01.12.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of the application u/o 39 rule 7 of the CPC and w/o in the meantime.
Both sides are present and have filed their hazira.
Defendant no.1 have prayed for time for filing w/s which is allowed.
Ld. J.M Amta is in charge.

To 05.03.2024 for hearing of the application u/o 39 rule 7 of the CPC and w/o in the meantime.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
In-Charge