

T.S – 84 of 2023

Order no. 19 Date 25.03.2025

Today is fixed for hearing injunction application.

Parties file haziras.

Plaintiff files extension petition supported by affidavit.

Heard the application.

Ad-interim order of injunction gets extended till next date fixed.

To 09.04.2025 for extension and passing order.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441